CORRIDA SUNSET UNIMED GUAXUPE 2024

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 7K - Masculino
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Nome

135 JULIO CESAR NADALETE NOGUEIRA
183 RAFAEL LOPES

197 DANILO RIBEIRO PRADO

188 VAGNER JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

150 JONATAN SILVA

132 GABRIEL DE SALES JOSE

249 RENATO LIMA

219 ALESSANDRO TADEU DE BRITO
226 FLADER APARECIDO DE SOUZA
256 ANTONIO VIEIRA DE ARAUJO

200 FAGNER DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA
191 WESLEY GRACIANO DOS SANTOS

194 CAIRO ROMULO INACIO SOUZA DE MORAES

176 LUCAS FERNANDO BASTOS
131 ENZO RICCIARDI
253 ROSEMIRO ESPANHA

209 MICHAEL DE JESUS BASTOS TEIXEIRA
155 MATEUS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA

285 VINICIUS CORREA MARTINS

248 MARCOS DONIZETTI DO NASCIMENTO

269 PAULO EGIDIO DO PRADO

286 LUCAS NASCIMENTO MOLINA

177 LUCAS MACHADO

203 HEDER VANDO FERREIRA HONORIO
204 LOWRY FABIANO DA SILVA

208 MARCOS RIBEIRO DO VALLE FILHO
180 MARCELO HENRIQUE JACINTO

166 FELIPE DOS REIS SOARES GOMES
202 FRANCISLEI APARECIDO DA SILVA
224 EMERSON SERAFIM GODOI

243 DANIEL JOSE DA SILVA

261 ELCIO DONIZETE ALVES

230 JOAO DE CASTRO NOGUEIRA

193 ANDRE LUIZ BISSOLI FERREIRA
198 DIEGO DA SILVA DALBON DALBON
270 SERGIO DA SILVA

242 AMADEU INCERTI

160 ANDRE LUIZ CINTRA DE SOUZA
250 RICARDO GERALDO DOS SANTOS
274 JOSE AURELIANO

137 MATEUS GONCALVES

215 VITOR ANDRE FERREIRA

240 RODRIGO CESAR EVANGELISTA
149 JOAO DONIZETTI DA SILVA JUNIOR
164 EDILSON PEREIRA

157 TIAGO BUENO DOS SANTOS

172 JOAO PEDRO ABRAO

165 ELISEU WELTER SILVA

168 FRANCISCO ANTONIO FERREIRA JUNIOR

263 ROSINALDO SANTOS DA SILVA

221 CLAUDIO GUIMARAES

138 MATHEUS HENRIQUE SOUZA ALVES
244 FLAVIO CANDIDO PINTO

148 GUSTAVO DIAS FRANCISCO

255 ANTONIO JOSE GONCALVES

233 JULIANO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA

175 LINDOMAR BARBOSA LEAL

271 ANTONIO CARLOS FERREIRA

237 MATHEUS AUGUSTUS ALMEIDA POSCIDONIO

268 HUMBERTO LUIS VERSOLA
220 ANDRE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
225 FELIPPE LIMA COSTA

236 MATEUS FERNANDES
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SUPERAGAO EVENTOS
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ldd.

23
31
38
30
27
21
49
42
44
53
36
32
37
31
21
47
36
26
33
45
57
27
32
35
39
39
30
34
37
44
49
52
44
39
36
57
46
30
48
60
17
37
41
29
32
29
31
34
33
52
44
21
a7
28
52
42
31
63
41
59
44
40
40

Faixa CI.Fx.

M1624
M3034
M3539
M3034
M2529
M1624
M4549
M4044
M4044
M5054
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3034
M1624
M4549
M3539
M2529
M3034
M4549
M5559
M2529
M3034
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3034
M3539
M4044
M4549
M5054
M4044
M3539
M3539
M5559
M4549
M3034
M4549
M6069
M1624
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3034
M2529
M3034
M3034
M3034
M5054
M4044
M1624
M4549
M2529
M5054
M4044
M3034
M6069
M4044
M5559
M4044
M4044
M4044
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Equipe
PROJETO ATLETISMO POCOS DE CALDAS
RIOPARDO RUNNING
TAP RUNNERS
DANIELDNAVES
0
SUPERANDO LIMITES GUAXUPE
MONTE RUNNERS
ALESSANDRO BRITO
SPEEDY RUNNER/COREIA FC
CORRE CABREUVA
SEM EQUIPE
CORRA COMIGO
SEM EQUIPE
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
SEM EQUIPE
FORCE RUNNERS
MONTE RUNNER
SEM EQUIPE
MONTERUNNERS
KENIA RUNNER CACONDE
SUPERANDO LIMITES GUARANESIA MG

ELITE GYM
MONTE RUNNERS
RUNNERS MACHADO
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
MONTE RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
GUAXUPE RUNNING CLUB
EQUIPE SUPERANDO LIMITES
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
POLICIA RODOVIARIA FEDERAL
TAP RUNNERS
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO
EMC2 MOCOCA
SEM EQUIPE
RUNNERS GUAXUPE
EQUIPE REGINA LIMA
MONTE RUNNERS
GUAXUPE RUNNERS
EVO
CF WOLF
SEM EQUIPE
EQUIPE SUPERANDO LIMITES
SEM EQUIPE
MONDCISCO RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
AADG
SEM EQUIPE
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
LABFIT
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
MONTE RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
EVO
SEM EQUIPE
GUAXUPE RUNNERS
EQUIPE EVO
MONTE RUNNERS

Tempo
00:24:19.00
00:25:14.80
00:25:14.83
00:25:27.44
00:26:15.81
00:26:34.25
00:26:46.14
00:26:59.72
00:27:18.20
00:27:43.97
00:28:11.84
00:28:30.51
00:28:50.27
00:29:00.00
00:29:03.62
00:29:08.43
00:29:37.49
00:29:32.48
00:29:38.16
00:29:44.89
00:29:52.99
00:30:02.28
00:30:07.12
00:30:15.54
00:30:22.53
00:30:24.27
00:30:32.61
00:30:38.99
00:30:57.41
00:31:05.49
00:31:04.90
00:31:04.48
00:31:23.41
00:31:37.30
00:31:38.01
00:31:44.90
00:31:44.81
00:32:05.56
00:32:02.48
00:32:11.37
00:32:19.76
00:32:21.45
00:33:01.96
00:32:44.51
00:32:56.65
00:33:25.96
00:33:47.02
00:33:53.31
00:34:01.39
00:34:57.07
00:34:20.92
00:34:44.14
00:34:32.06
00:34:50.96
00:35:32.34
00:34:48.93
00:34:54.75
00:35:11.93
00:35:36.90
00:34:59.79
00:35:17.89
00:35:43.76
00:35:20.69

Liquido
00:24:19.00
00:25:13.21
00:25:13.53
00:25:27.10
00:26:14.05
00:26:34.00
00:26:45.15
00:26:57.89
00:27:16.44
00:27:42.46
00:28:09.74
00:28:29.76
00:28:46.96
00:28:58.76
00:29:02.07
00:29:06.38
00:29:30.92
00:29:31.89
00:29:31.93
00:29:41.56
00:29:50.57
00:29:59.71
00:30:00.28
00:30:14.30
00:30:17.51
00:30:21.58
00:30:21.72
00:30:36.54
00:30:53.88
00:31:01.90
00:31:02.39
00:31:03.83
00:31:20.91
00:31:32.39
00:31:34.91
00:31:39.89
00:31:42.86
00:31:56.70
00:31:58.74
00:32:08.24
00:32:18.18
00:32:19.85
00:32:20.09
00:32:34.17
00:32:42.04
00:33:23.79
00:33:36.60
00:33:48.88
00:33:56.56
00:33:58.24
00:34:15.73
00:34:30.21
00:34:32.06
00:34:37.53
00:34:39.09
00:34:39.51
00:34:51.53
00:34:52.13
00:34:55.01
00:34:57.01
00:35:05.71
00:35:08.95
00:35:17.19
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
01
92
03
94
95
96
Y
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
266
192
163
154
216
246
213
288
284
210
214
201
232
223
234
195
280
205
162
218
251
227
245
184
275
283
238
278
161
229
247
173
147
217
287
178
159
187
152
141
279
239
185
186
282
257
281
139
272
262
158
252
212
264
146
181
265
169
199
189
206
235
254
143
276
153
174
179
156
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JOAO GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
EDON BORGES

ANDERSON MARQUES REQUI

DIEGO RUAN GONCALVES MENDES
MATEUS CRIVELARI

WILBANIS FERNANDES

MARCELO FELIX

ROGERIO CESARIO DA SILVA

JOSE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

LEANDRO OTAVIO MARTINS

RAFAEL MOLINA MANCINI

TIAGO MARTINS DE FREITAS
FRANCISCO NETTO

JOSE LUIZ JUNIOR

ELOISIO DA CONCEICAO CHAVES
MAGNO DE CASTRO MARIANO
DANIEL RODRIGUES

CARLOS ROBERTO SILVA

LUCAS SOUZA PETROLINI

DIEGO BEVILACQUA DE ALMEIDA
ADRIANO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
ROBSON COSTA

GUILHERME RIBEIRO DO VALLE GONCALVES
JAIRO ROBERTO SILVA

RAFAEL TAVARES FERREIRA

JOSE CLAUDIO SILVA

VALDETE LOURENCO BARBOSA
RAFAEL GASPAR MARCON
WANDERLEI JOSE RIBEIRO

DANILO PEREIRA

ISAAC VELASQUES DE MORAES
MARCIO ANDRADE RIBEIRO

KLEBER GODOI DE OLIVEIRA

FELIPE PEREIRA MARTINS AMARO
ADELCIO LUCIANO DOS SANTOS
MARCOS VINICIUS DOS SANTOS SILVA
LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA
WASHINGTON OTAVIO DA SILVA
STTEVAN MADRILLES

MARCELO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
RAPHAEL DE SOUZA PEREIRA
ZILTON JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

RICARDO ZANETTI ROSSI

RODRIGO DONIZETI FERREIRA
RODRIGO RIBEIRO DO VALE PASQUA
JOSE ROBERTO COUTO

CARLOS HENRIQUE DIAS

JOSE PATRICIO DE SOUZA

PEDRO CHARAVALLOTE CECILIO RIBEIRO
CLAUDIO FAUSTINO DURANTE
ROBERTO DOS REIS SANTOS

ELIAS ROSA DA SILVA

RODRIGO CESAR PARAMELLI ZANI
REGINALDO DOS REIS SANTOS
VANDERLEI BATISTA

FABIO WENDEL DE SOUZA SILVA
MATEUS JORGE FIDELES PEREIRA
ADILSON DIAS REIS

GUILHERME DONIZETI SILVA FLORIO
EDUARDO FRANCO

VICTOR BUENO TAVARES

LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA

MARCELO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA MANCINI
AGNALDO DOS REIS GODOY

BRUNO DE SOUZA MAGRI

JOSE NATAL MARTINS

MARLON RODRIGUES MARTINS
LEONARDO PEREIRA LIMA

MAIKON HENRIQUE BARZAGLI MOLINARI
NICOLAS DOS REIS BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
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18
57
35
32
29
38
a7
37
51
43
37
37
39
40
41
a1
39
75
37
31
40
46
40
49
32
62
74
40
65
31
42
46
34
28
43
26
34
27
34
25
18
62
43
31
31
72
50
76
17
68
52
45
45
39
50
26
32
55
31
36
33
36
43
52
26
62
29
30
34
28

M1624
M5559
M3539
M3034
M2529
M3539
M4549
M3539
M5054
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4044
M4044
M3539
M7099
M3539
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4044
M4549
M3034
M6069
M7099
M4044
M6069
M3034
M4044
M4549
M3034
M2529
M4044
M2529
M3034
M2529
M3034
M2529
M1624
M6069
M4044
M3034
M3034
M7099
M5054
M7099
M1624
M6069
M5054
M4549
M4549
M3539
M5054
M2529
M3034
M5559
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4044
M5054
M2529
M6069
M2529
M3034
M3034
M2529

11
13

12

13

12
14
15
16
13
14
15
17

18
14
16

17
10
15

SEM EQUIPE
MONTE RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
CORRA COMIGO
MONTE RUNNERS
CORRACOMIGO

TAPRUNNERS

EVANDRO ALMEIDA TREINAMENTO DESPORTIVO

EQUIPE TAP RUNNERS
GUAXUPE RUNNERS
TEAM EVANDRO ALMEIDA
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
VALLUS ODONTOLOGIA
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
DOPAMINA
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

EVANDRO ALMEIDA TREINAMENTO DESPORTIVO

BORA RODAR
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
CORRACOMIGO
ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO
MONTE RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
ZADVOGADOS
SAO PEDRO DA UNIAO
SEM EQUIPE

SPORT STANCIA
ALESSANDRO BRITO/DM9 PERSONAL STUDIO
SEM EQUIPE
OLIMPOS GYM
SEM EQUIPE
ZADVOGADOS
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
SEM EQUIPE
ALESSANDRO BRITO / DM9
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
SEM EQUIPE
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
ALESSANDRO BRITO DM9
KENIA RUNNER CACONDE
SEM EQUIPE

TAPRUNNERS
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
CAMPINAS
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
MAYCON SILVA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
SEM EQUIPE
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
SEM EQUIPE
TAP RUNNERS
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
TAPRUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
CF WOLF
NAFAR
KENIA RUNNER

00:35:30.33
00:35:30.55
00:35:42.19
00:36:04.90
00:37:10.84
00:36:27.15
00:36:45.60
00:36:52.64
00:36:56.21
00:37:09.60
00:37:32.11
00:37:45.27
00:37:45.01
00:38:00.68
00:37:37.75
00:37:52.39
00:38:32.47
00:37:48.49
00:38:04.68
00:38:05.39
00:38:17.01
00:38:41.29
00:38:45.85
00:38:37.02
00:39:31.57
00:40:23.84
00:39:40.66
00:40:07.69
00:39:58.09
00:40:20.86
00:40:33.99
00:40:46.95
00:41:09.52
00:41:11.89
00:41:27.26
00:41:39.18
00:42:45.85
00:41:38.68
00:41:44.69
00:41:51.00
00:41:42.17
00:41:46.96
00:42:13.28
00:42:38.02
00:42:50.64
00:42:52.64
00:43:53.57
00:44:12.74
00:44:06.68
00:44:19.09
00:44:46.56
00:44:32.90
00:44:47.25
00:45:25.92
00:45:21.14
00:45:27.21
00:46:01.30
00:46:06.84
00:46:53.06
00:46:53.31
00:46:56.59
00:47:28.91
00:47:38.24
00:47:48.30
00:48:34.26
00:47:49.19
00:48:24.65
00:48:19.62
00:48:43.69
00:49:27.07

00:35:22.50
00:35:28.05
00:35:37.98
00:35:51.74
00:36:14.78
00:36:22.82
00:36:38.57
00:36:48.04
00:36:49.42
00:36:51.29
00:36:57.84
00:37:08.72
00:37:33.37
00:37:33.39
00:37:33.76
00:37:39.23
00:37:42.70
00:37:42.73
00:37:58.93
00:37:59.05
00:38:01.82
00:38:05.48
00:38:12.08
00:38:31.78
00:38:54.69
00:39:12.04
00:39:38.12
00:39:49.77
00:39:56.14
00:40:00.54
00:40:07.44
00:40:46.95
00:41:03.32
00:41:07.99
00:41:16.50
00:41:22.24
00:41:24.39
00:41:28.18
00:41:34.58
00:41:35.93
00:41:38.01
00:41:41.68
00:42:07.77
00:42:22.88
00:42:31.80
00:42:48.29
00:43:42.62
00:43:47.31
00:43:59.37
00:44:04.77
00:44:22.65
00:44:25.25
00:44:25.38
00:45:06.19
00:45:09.66
00:45:14.79
00:45:37.94
00:45:55.41
00:46:34.39
00:46:40.86
00:46:45.13
00:47:05.81
00:47:12.26
00:47:29.29
00:47:30.24
00:47:32.78
00:47:59.98
00:48:10.09
00:48:10.89
00:49:07.31
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134 145 ERIK HERNANE MARCELINO DA SILVA M 27 M2529 15 SEM EQUIPE 00:50:25.42 00:50:12.32
135 = 277 LAZARO RAFAEL MACHADO MACHADO M 61 M6069 8 EMC 00:51:13.90 00:51:07.94
136 167 FILIPE GODOY MARTINS M 34 M3034 27 TAPRUNNERS 00:51:46.19 00:51:30.77
137 273 GERALDO FELIX DOS SANTOS M 67 M6069 9 SUPERANDO LIMITES 00:51:59.38 00:51:55.75
138 231 JOSE LUIS DA SILVA MADEIRA M 42 M4044 23 SEM EQUIPE 00:53:23.47 00:52:46.61
139 140 RAFAEL SOUZA MEDEIROS M 23 M1624 8 TAP RUNNERS 00:54:35.19  00:54:14.90
140 259 CLEBER MAGNO PERES M 50 M5054 10 CORRA COMIGO 00:57:36.10 00:57:29.07
141 136 LUCAS GABRIEL R. SILVA M 22 M1624 9 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 01:00:15.25 00:59:54.53
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